
	2008年11月21日—12月31日进站的超期博士后名单

	序号
	博士后编号
	流动站名称
	博士后姓名
	合作导师
	进站时间
	联系电话

	1
	70909
	土木学院
	唐敢
	郭小明
	2008-11-21
	13776607662

	2
	71267
	艺术学院
	雷文学
	姜耕玉
	2008-12-11
	15889214273

	3
	71264
	自动化学院
	肖敏
	曹进德
	2008-12-11
	13912943055

	4
	71261
	信息学院
	李云
	尤肖虎
	2008-12-11
	13452193919

	5
	71642
	数学系
	方小利
	王栓宏
	2008-12-26
	13858484095

	6
	71643
	机械学院
	李志臣
	陈楠
	2008-12-26
	13951039146



